31 godina plivackog kluba "11.APRIL"
Beograd, 9. - 10.4.2011

Event 4 50m Fly Open
9.4.2011 - 19:15 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 23
1 ZECEVIC, Teodora 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
2 MRDJA, Nemanja 93 PK Beogradski plivacki klub NT
3 MILIKOVIC, Helena 98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
4 NIKOLIC, Filip 03  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda'Be NT
5 POPOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
Heat 2 of 23
1 RADOJCIC, Irina 99  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be NT
2 STIJEPANOQVIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
3 ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
4 NIKOLIC, Milos 95 PK Beogradski plivacki klub NT
5 SAPONJIC, Anja 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
Heat 3 of 23
1 STANOJEVIC, Jovana 98 Tent NT
2 MARICIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
3 KOSAREV, Mikhalil 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
4 DJURICIC, Nenad 04  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be NT
5 RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK Beogradski plivacki klub NT
Heat 4 of 23
1 SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
2 MIUCIN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
3 GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
4 VLASIC, Milica 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be NT
5 TOMIC, Matija 02  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
Heat 5 of 23
1 KRNETA, Slavko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
2 CURUVIJA, Maksim 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
3 VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:04.73
4 JEZDIC, Isidora 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.44
5 MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica NT
Heat 6 of 23
1 POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:04.07
2 ILIC, Luka 02 Tent 59.99
3 PANTELIC, Ana 00 Tent 56.88
4 PANDUROVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.54
5 UZELAC, KRISTINA 03 PK,,0AZA, Sremska mitrovica 1:02.64
Heat 7 of 23
1 DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.59
2 SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 52.21
3 BODIROGA, Maksim 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 50.42
4 STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 50.79
5 TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Kolubara 54.08
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31 godina plivackog kluba "11.APRIL"
Beograd, 9. - 10.4.2011

Event 4, 50m Fly

Heat 8 of 23

1 MALETIC, Helena

2 DJURDJEVIC, Ana
3 CEKANOVIC, Marko
4 GOLJA, Tina

5 DOBRIC, Aleksa

Heat 9 of 23

GRUJCIC, Marko
PAVLOVIC, Milica
VUKOTIC, Luka
SAVIC, SRDJAN
ISAKOVIC, Dusan

a b~ whNPE

Heat 10 of 23

JOSIC, Andjela
PLAVSIC, ANA
PETROVIC, Pavle
MARKOVIC, Milica
ANTONIC, Katarina

a b~ whNPE

Heat 11 of 23

ROMIC, Aleksandar
IVIC, Una

VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
JOVICIC, Stefan
CULIBRK, Tara

G wWDNPEF

Heat 12 of 23

1 JEJINA, Teodora

2 OTASEVIC, Debra

3 DJURDJEVIC, Lazar
4 KATIC, Ivona

5 BOGDANOVIC, IVA

Heat 13 of 23

PAVIC, Ivana
ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki
JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa
MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta
SPASOJEVIC, Dusan

O wWDNPE

Heat 14 of 23

MILJKOVIC, Sofija
BABIC CZ, Dusan
PAVLOVIC, Lazar
VOJINOVIC, Lazar
BABIC, Sofija

OB WDNPE
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Tent

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Pk Td Bor

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Tent

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Tent

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
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41.24
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31 godina plivackog kluba "11.APRIL"

Beograd, 9. - 10.4.2011

Event 4, 50m Fly

Heat 15 of 23

1 JOVANOVIC, Ivan
MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo
DMITROVIC, Luka
MALETIC, Nadja
RASKOVIC, Matija

abwiN

Heat 16 of 23

VELJKOVIC, Lana
JEREMIC, Dimitrije
KRTINIC, Marko
VOJINOVIC, Vasilije
MATIC, Djurdje

a b~ whNPE

Heat 17 of 23

BABIC, Dusan
DJOKOVIC, Uros
ADAMOQVIC, Pavle
KOMLJENOQVIC, Jovan
TERZAN, Filip

a b~ whNPE

Heat 18 of 23

MRDAKOQVIC, Iva
DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
KOSTOVIC, Boris
BATIC, Nikola
SABAN, Denis

G wWDNPEF

Heat 19 of 23

MARIN, Natalija

STANKOVIC, Nikola
MILOSEVIC, Aleksa
PAVLOVIC, Radoica
STANJEVIC, Dijana

b wWNPE

Heat 20 of 23

DJOKIC, Zorana

2 BJELIC, NIKOLA

3 PETROVIC, Bojan
4 KAPUNAC, Milica
5 PRLINCEVIC, Luka

=

Heat 21 of 23

RADINOVIC, Bojan
LUKIC, Milos
MATIC, Lazar
HADZIC, Mia
KOVACEVIC, Filip

OB WDNPE

98 PK,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
97  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

00 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor

94  Swim Star 2000

00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda'Be
97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
98 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
99  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be

98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

95  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
97 PK,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
95  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

91  Swim Star 2000
93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
95  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
93  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
94  Swim Star 2000
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39.44
39.99
40.14

39.43
38.88
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38.78
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38.53
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36.96
37.51
38.00

36.03
35.57
35.46
35.54
35.79

35.38
35.16
34.47
34.76
35.31

34.14
33.71
33.07
33.38
33.75

32.56
32.06
3151
32.06
32.45
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31 godina plivackog kluba "11.APRIL"
Beograd, 9. - 10.4.2011

Event 4, 50m Fly

Heat 22 of 23

1 GOVEDARICA, Milica
2 MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan
3 GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
4 VIDOVIC, Djuro

5 BODIROGA, Zarko

Heat 23 of 23

1 DJURIC, Luka

2 MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip
3 RADMANOVIC, Janko
4 MIOC, Anja

5 STARCEVIC, MILOS

96
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94
95

97
93
94
93
95

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
PK Beogradski plivacki klub

PK Beogradski plivacki klub

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

31.13
31.07
30.41
30.59
31.12

30.28
29.95
26.49
29.28
30.16
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